PAREEKSHA BHAVAN (PG BRANCH)

e-mail : jce5@uoc.ac.in Ph.No- 0494 2407487

UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT

20654/PG-X-ASST-11/2016/PB

FOURTH SEMESTER M.Sc MATHEMATICS( CBCSS-SDE) APRIL 2023

10.11.2023

REGULARI/ISUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATIONS

VIVA VOCE -SCHEDULE

KOZHIKODE & MALAPPURAM DISTRICTS

Venue:CH Mohammed Koya Chair, University of Calicut

Date:17:11.2023 (Friday)

Time:10.00 am on wards

The candidates are requested to be present at 9.30 am on the scheduled date along with valid hall

tickets
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District

KOZHIKODE
KOZHIKODE
KOZHIKODE
KOZHIKODE
KOZHIKODE
KOZHIKODE
KOZHIKODE
KOZHIKODE
KOZHIKODE
KOZHIKODE
KOZHIKODE
KOZHIKODE
KOZHIKODE
KOZHIKODE
KOZHIKODE
KOZHIKODE
KOZHIKODE

Register No

DVAVDMS001
DVAVDMS003
DVAVDMS004
DVAVDMS005
DVAVDMS006
DVAVDMSO007
DVAVDMS008
DVAVDMS009
DVAVDMSO010
DVAVDMS011
DVAVDMS014
DVAVDMS015
DVAVDMS016
DVAVDMS017
DVAVDMS019
DVAVDMS020
DVAVDMS021
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19
20
21
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23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
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52
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KOZHIKODE
KOZHIKODE
KOZHIKODE
KOZHIKODE
KOZHIKODE
KOZHIKODE
KOZHIKODE
KOZHIKODE
KOZHIKODE
KOZHIKODE
KOZHIKODE
KOZHIKODE
KOZHIKODE
KOZHIKODE
KOZHIKODE
KOZHIKODE
KOZHIKODE
KOZHIKODE
KOZHIKODE
KOZHIKODE
KOZHIKODE
KOZHIKODE
KOZHIKODE
KOZHIKODE
KOZHIKODE
KOZHIKODE
KOZHIKODE
KOZHIKODE
KOZHIKODE
KOZHIKODE
KOZHIKODE
KOZHIKODE
KOZHIKODE
MALAPPURAM
MALAPPURAM
MALAPPURAM

DVAVDMS022
DVAVDMS023
DVAVDMS024
DVAVDMS025
DVAVDMS026
DVAVDMS027
DVAVDMS029
DVAVDMS031
DVAVDMS032
DVAVDMS033
DVAVDMS034
MDAVDMSO001
MDAVDMS002
MDAVDMSO003
MDAVDMS004
MDAVDMSO005
MDAVDMS006
MDAVDMSO007
MDAVDMSO008
MDAVDMSO009
MDAVDMSO010
MDAVDMSO011
MDAVDMS012
MDAVDMSO013
MDAVDMSO016
MDAVDMSO017
MDAVDMSO018
MDAVDMSO019
MDAVDMS020
MDAVDMS021
MDAVDMS023
MDAVDMS024
MDAVDMS026
MPAVDMS002
MPAVDMS003
MPAVDMS005
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54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

MALAPPURAM
MALAPPURAM
MALAPPURAM
MALAPPURAM
MALAPPURAM
MALAPPURAM
MALAPPURAM
MALAPPURAM
MALAPPURAM
MALAPPURAM
MALAPPURAM
MALAPPURAM
MALAPPURAM
MALAPPURAM
KOZHIKODE

KOZHIKODE

MALAPPURAM

MPAVDMS006
MPAVDMSO007
MPAVDMS008
PMAVDMS001
PMAVDMS002
PMAVDMSO003
PMAVDMS005
PMAVDMS006
PMAVDMS007
PMAVDMSO009
PMAVDMS012
PMAVDMS013
PMAVDMSO015
PMAVDMSO017
DVAUDMS025
DVATDMS018
PMATDMS009

PALAKKAD & THRISSUR DISTRICTS

Venue :St.Thomas College, Thrissur
Date:17:11.2023 (Friday)
Time:10.00 am onwards
The candidates are requested to be present at 9.30 am on the scheduled date along with

valid hall tickets
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PALAKKAD
PALAKKAD
PALAKKAD
PALAKKAD
PALAKKAD
PALAKKAD
PALAKKAD
PALAKKAD
PALAKKAD
PALAKKAD
PALAKKAD

KIAVDMS001
KIAVDMS002
KIAVDMS003
KIAVDMS005
KIAVDMS008
KIAVDMS010
KIAVYDMS011
KIAVDMS012
KIAVDMS013
KIAVDMS014
KIAVDMS017
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13
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15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47

PALAKKAD
PALAKKAD
PALAKKAD
PALAKKAD
PALAKKAD
PALAKKAD
PALAKKAD
PALAKKAD
PALAKKAD
PALAKKAD
PALAKKAD
PALAKKAD
PALAKKAD
PALAKKAD
PALAKKAD
PALAKKAD
THRISSUR
THRISSUR
THRISSUR
THRISSUR
THRISSUR
THRISSUR
THRISSUR
THRISSUR
THRISSUR
THRISSUR
THRISSUR
THRISSUR
THRISSUR
THRISSUR
THRISSUR
THRISSUR
THRISSUR
THRISSUR
THRISSUR
THRISSUR

KIAVDMS018

KIAVDMSO019

KIAVDMS020

KIAVDMS021

KIAVDMS023

OTAVDMSO001
OTAVDMS002
OTAVDMSO004
OTAVDMSO005
OTAVDMSO006
OTAVDMSO007
VPAVDMS001
VPAVDMS002
VPAVDMSO005
VPAVDMS008
VPAVDMSO010
SKAVDMS001
SKAVDMS002
SKAVDMSO003
SKAVDMS004
SKAVDMS006
SKAVDMS008
SKAVDMS009
SKAVDMSO010
SKAVDMSO011
SKAVDMSO014
SKAVDMSO015
SKAVDMSO016
SKAVDMSO017
SKAVDMSO018
SKAVDMSO019
SKAVDMS020
SKAVDMS021
SKAVDMS022
SKAVDMS024
SKAVDMS025
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48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
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63
64
65
66
67
68
69

THRISSUR
THRISSUR
THRISSUR
THRISSUR
THRISSUR
THRISSUR
THRISSUR
THRISSUR
THRISSUR
THRISSUR
THRISSUR
THRISSUR
THRISSUR
THRISSUR
THRISSUR
THRISSUR
THRISSUR
PALAKKAD
THRISSUR
PALAKKAD
PALAKKAD
THRISSUR

SKAVDMS026
SKAVDMS028
SKAVDMS029
SKAVDMSO030
SKAVDMS034
SKAVDMSO035
SKAVDMS036
SKAVDMS037
SKAVDMS038
SKAVDMS039
SKAVDMS041
SKAVDMS044
SKAVDMS045
SKAVDMS046
SKAVDMS048
SKAVDMSO050
SKAVDMS052
KIAUDMSO019

SKAUDMS095
KIATDMS013

KIATDMS028

SKATDMS092

Deputy Registrar
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